
ONE EARTH    ONE FAMILY    ONE FUTURE

IndiaINDEPENDENCE DAY
15TH AUGUST

MANAGEMENT, STAFF & STUDENTS
CORDIALLY INVITE YOU FOR THE

CELEBRATION OF 

77th INDEPENDENCE DAY
Time - 9:00 AM

RSVP
PRINCIPAL



INSPECTION OF MARCH-PAST BY CHIEF GUEST 

FLAG HOISTING 

NATIONAL ANTHEM 

MARCH PAST

STUDENTS MOVEMENT TO CENTRAL DOME

LIGHTING OF LAMP

SCHOOL ANTHEM 

INDIAN WARRIOR (GROUP DANCE)

SPEECH

AZAD BHARAT (GROUP DANCE)

HINDI SONG (DESH KA HAR HAR)

"PRIDEFUL PERFORMANCE" (GROUP DANCE)

NUKKAD NATAK 

SPEECH (PRINCIPAL SIR)

VOTE OF THANKS 

NATIONAL SONG

PANJABI FOLK DANCE

9:25 AM


9:30 AM




9:35 AM



9:50 AM


10:05 AM



10:10 AM


10:15 AM



10:20 AM



10:30 AM


10:40 AM


10:45 AM


10:55 AM


11:05 AM


11:15 AM


11:25 AM


11:35 AM


